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La Camera Panamericana 2019

ETAPA / STAGE 2, TIEMPOS SECCION 9 / SECTION 9 TIME, "ACATEPEC II" (8.430 km.)

Seccidn / Section Acumulado / Accumulated

Pos
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12
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No Piloto Tiempo
Driver Time
139 Ricardo Cordero 04:01.2
501 Benito Guerra 04:01.4
507 Francisco Diaz 04:01.5
113 Emilio Velazquez 04:03.1
529 Eduardo Henkel 04:09.0
523 Moises Sacal 04:09.5
567 Diego Candano 04:10.3
138 Alejandro Maggio 04:12.7
121 Luis Cervantes 04:12.9
553 Miguel Granados 04:13.1
122 Gabriel Perez 04:13.1
550 Karlo Flores 04:13.2
18 Federico Juarez 04:16.9
556 Oscar Uribe 04:18.8
506 Joaquin Calva 04:19.2
21 Benito Guerra 04:21.6
40 MartinRodriguez 04:22.4
503 Christian Gomez 04:23.3
508 Oscar Uribe 04:24.4
510 Eduardo Lopez 04:26.5
554 Carlos Pani 04:26.7
502 Thomas Fiirst 04:27.7
53 Carlos Ramirez 04:27.9
504 Jose Armida 04:28.1
518 Luis Jimenez 04:28.5
107 GilbertoJimenez 04:29.9
505 Luis Garcia 04:30.1
59 CarlosFrausto 04:31.2
396 Hans Lindbohm 04:31.9
555 FranTrouillard 04:33.8
247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 04:36.9
394 Agustin Reyes 04:39.0
289 Enrique Meza 04:39.8
119 Victor Segura 04:43.6
71 Roberto Rangel 04:44.3
389 Xavier Lamadrid 04:44.7
355 Manuel del Villar 04:45.5
281 Javier Fernandez 04:46.1
342 Jose Salamanca 04:47.9
392 CharlesFirmenich 04:48.1
306 Michel Gendre 04:51.0
308 Bernardo Montafo 04:51.3
353 Wyeth Gubelmann 04:51.6
295 Adiel Gamboa 04:51.6
551 Jean Bachelier 04:53.3
468 Javier Sainz 04:53.7
305 Jean Bally 04:53.9
282 Chris Mason 04:55.6
296 Eduardo Noble 04:57.3
380 Glenn Janssens 05:00.2
HCH® / La Cariera Puamericana

Diff.
Prev.

+00:00.2
+00:00.1
+00:01.6
+00:05.9
+00:00.5
+00:00.8
+00:02.4
+00:00.2
+00:00.2
+00:00.0
+00:00.1
+00:03.7
+00:01.9
+00:00.4
+00:02.4
+00:00.8
+00:00.9
+00:01.1
+00:02.1
+00:00.2
+00:01.0
+00:00.2
+00:00.2
+00:00.4
+00:01.4
+00:00.2
+00:01.1
+00:00.7
+00:01.9
+00:03.1
+00:02.1
+00:00.8
+00:03.8
+00:00.7
+00:00.4
+00:00.8
+00:00.6
+00:01.8
+00:00.2
+00:02.9
+00:00.3
+00:00.3
+00:00.0
+00:01.7
+00:00.4
+00:00.2
+00:01.7
+00:01.7
+00:02.9

Diff.
1st

+00:00.2
+00:00.3
+00:01.9
+00:07.8
+00:08.3
+00:09.1
+00:11.5
+00:11.7
+00:11.9
+00:11.9
+00:12.0
+00:15.7
+00:17.6
+00:18.0
+00:20.4
+00:21.2
+00:22.1
+00:23.2
+00:25.3
+00:25.5
+00:26.5
+00:26.7
+00:26.9
+00:27.3
+00:28.7
+00:28.9
+00:30.0
+00:30.7
+00:32.6
+00:35.7
+00:37.8
+00:38.6
+00:42.4
+00:43.1
+00:43.5
+00:44.3
+00:44.9
+00:46.7
+00:46.9
+00:49.8
+00:50.1
+00:50.4
+00:50.4
+00:52.1
+00:52.5
+00:52.7
+00:54.4
+00:56.1
+00:59.0

Vel. Promedio
Average Speed
125.925 K/H
125.925 K/H
125.405 K/H
124.889 K/H
121.880 K/H
121.880 K/H
121.392 K/H
119.953 K/H
119.953 K/H
119.953 K/H
119.953 K/H
119.953 K/H
118.086 K/H
117.174 KIH
117.174 KIH
115.832 K/H
115.832 K/H
115.392 K/H
114.955 K/H
113.663 K/H
113.663 K/H
113.239 K/H
113.239 K/H
113.239 K/H
112.818 K/H
112.400 K/H
112.400 K/H
111.985 K/H
111.574 K/IH
110.759 K/H
109.560 K/H
108.774 K/H
108.386 K/H
106.859 K/H
106.859 K/H
106.484 K/H
106.112 K/H
106.112 K/H
105.375 K/H
105.375 K/H
104.289 K/H
104.289 K/H
103.932 K/H
103.932 K/H
103.577 K/H
103.224 K/H
103.224 K/H
102.527 K/H
102.182 K/H
101.160 K/H
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No

113
139
50
122
553
121
529
138
507
567
556
550
523
554
18
21
506
50
40
508
53
505
504
502
510
555
59
107
518
39
247
353
394
35
7
389
392
119
55
306
28
289
468
305
29
380
308
29
282
552
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Piloto
Driver

Emilio Velazquez
Ricardo Cordero
Benito Guerra
Gabriel Perez
Miguel Granados
Luis Cervantes
Eduardo Henkel
Alejandro Maggio
Francisco Diaz
Diego Candano
Oscar Uribe
Karlo Flores
Moises Sacal
Carlos Pani
Federico Juarez
Benito Guerra
Joaquin Calva
Christian Gomez
MartinRodriguez
Oscar Uribe
Carlos Ramirez
Luis Garcia

Jose Armida
Thomas Fiirst
Eduardo Lopez
FranTrouillard
CarlosFrausto
GilbertoJimenez
Luis Jimenez
Hans Lindbohm
Luis Lerdo de Tejada
Wyeth Gubelmann
Agustin Reyes
Manuel del Villar
Roberto Rangel
Xavier Lamadrid
CharlesFirmenich
Victor Segura
Jean Bachelier
Michel Gendre
Javier Fernandez
Enrique Meza
Javier Sainz
Jean Bally

Adiel Gamboa
Glenn Janssens
Bernardo Montafo
Eduardo Noble
Chris Mason
David Martinez

Tiempo
Time
00:24:20.1
00:24:30.5
00:24:41.8
00:25:13.9
00:25:16.0
00:25:18.6
00:25:22.1
00:25:29.8
00:25:39.7
00:25:51.1
00:25:55.3
00:25:55.3
00:26:03.4
00:26:13.7
00:26:20.7
00:26:25.5
00:26:27.4
00:26:36.9
00:26:37.3
00:26:38.7
00:26:43.8
00:26:55.1
00:26:58.8
00:27:10.4
00:27:15.5
00:27:19.8
00:27:33.6
00:27:38.4
00:27:43.7
00:27:59.2
00:28:01.4
00:28:33.9
00:28:44.4
00:28:49.0
00:28:56.4
00:29:05.2
00:29:16.9
00:29:21.9
00:29:35.3
00:29:42.6
00:29:42.9
00:29:43.6
00:29:57.9
00:29:58.7
00:30:06.2
00:30:18.3
00:30:41.0
00:30:52.0
00:30:53.8
00:31:00.7

Diff.
Prev.

+00:10.4
+00:11.3
+00:32.1
+00:02.1
+00:02.6
+00:03.5
+00:07.7
+00:09.9
+00:11.4
+00:04.2
+00:00.0
+00:08.1
+00:10.3
+00:07.0
+00:04.8
+00:01.9
+00:09.5
+00:00.4
+00:01.4
+00:05.1
+00:11.3
+00:03.7
+00:11.6
+00:05.1
+00:04.3
+00:13.8
+00:04.8
+00:05.3
+00:15.5
+00:02.2
+00:32.5
+00:10.5
+00:04.6
+00:07.4
+00:08.8
+00:11.7
+00:05.0
+00:13.4
+00:07.3
+00:00.3
+00:00.7
+00:14.3
+00:00.8
+00:07.5
+00:12.1
+00:22.7
+00:11.0
+00:01.8
+00:06.9

Diff.
1st

+0:00:10.4
+0:00:21.7
+0:00:53.8
+0:00:55.9
+0:00:58.5
+0:01:02.0
+0:01:09.7
+0:01:19.6
+0:01:31.0
+0:01:35.2
+0:01:35.2
+0:01:43.3
+0:01:53.6
+0:02:00.6
+0:02:05.4
+0:02:07.3
+0:02:16.8
+0:02:17.2
+0:02:18.6
+0:02:23.7
+0:02:35.0
+0:02:38.7
+0:02:50.3
+0:02:55.4
+0:02:59.7
+0:03:13.5
+0:03:18.3
+0:03:23.6
+0:03:39.1
+0:03:41.3
+0:04:13.8
+0:04:24.3
+0:04:28.9
+0:04:36.3
+0:04:45.1
+0:04:56.8
+0:05:01.8
+0:05:15.2
+0:05:22.5
+0:05:22.8
+0:05:23.5
+0:05:37.8
+0:05:38.6
+0:05:46.1
+0:05:58.2
+0:06:20.9
+0:06:31.9
+0:06:33.7
+0:06:40.6

Vel. Promedio
Average Speed
118.652 K/H
117.765 K/H
116.891 K/H
114.420 K/H
114.269 K/H
114.043 K/H
113.819 K/H
113.224 K/H
112.488 K/H
111.691 K/H
111.403 K/H
111.403 K/H
110.833 K/H
110.058 K/H
109.571 K/H
109.226 K/H
109.157 K/H
108.473 K/H
108.473 K/H
108.338 K/H
108.000 K/H
107.264 K/H
106.999 K/H
106.277 K/H
105.952 K/H
105.629 K/H
104.735 K/H
104.483 K/H
104.106 K/H
103.176 K/H
103.053 K/H
101.069 K/H
100.483 K/H
100.192 K/H
99.788 K/H
99.273 K/H
98.595 K/H
98.316 K/H
97.595 K/H
97.158 K/H
97.158 K/H
97.103 K/H
96.347 K/H
96.293 K/H
95.920 K/H
95.287 K/H
94.097 K/H
93.538 K/H
93.437 K/H
93.085 K/H



”“W' La Carrera Panamericana 2019

ETAPA / STAGE 2, TIEMPOS SECCION 9 / SECTION 9 TIME, "ACATEPEC II" (8.430 km.)

y ta Gamena)
Seccidn / Section Acumulado / Accumulated

Pos No Piloto Tiempo Diff. Diff. Vel. Promedio  pos  No Piloto Tiempo Diff. Diff. Vel. Promedio
Driver Time Prev. 1st Average Speed Driver Time Prev. 1st Average Speed
51 552 David Martinez 05:04.9 +00:04.7  +01:03.7 99.502 K/H 51 343 Steve Walters 00:31:22.4  +00:21.7  +0:07:02.3 92.047 K/H
52 343 Steve Walters 05:06.3 +00:01.4  +01:05.1 99.176 K/H 52 133 DouglasMockett 00:31:58.9  +00:36.5 +0:07:38.8 90.272 K/H
53 350 Jesus Marina 05:20.1 +00:13.8  +01:18.9 94.838 K/H 53 372 Steven Evans 00:33:15.0  +01:16.1  +0:08:54.9 86.833 K/H
54 372 Steven Evans 05:24.0 +00:03.9  +01:22.8 93.667 K/H 54 290 Guy Savoir 00:33:49.3  +00:34.3  +0:09:29.2 85.378 K/H
55 409 Hank Raymond 05:34.4 +00:10.4  +01:33.2 90.862 K/H 55 350 Jesus Marina 00:33:56.1  +00:06.8 +0:09:36.0 85.084 K/H
56 351 Christopher Maxwell 05:34.4 +00:00.0 +01:33.2 90.862 K/H 56 496 Harry Luchtan 00:34:15.6  +00:19.5  +0:09:55.5 84.257 K/H
57 290 Guy Savoir 05:35.8 +00:01.4  +01:34.6 90.321 K/H 57 351 Christopher Maxwell 00:34:15.6  +00:00.0  + 0:09:55.5 84.257 K/H
58 298 Bob Sirna 05:46.6 +00:10.8  +01:45.4 87.458 K/H 58 409 Hank Raymond 00:34:22.3  +00:06.7 +0:10:02.2 84.012 KH
59 133 DouglasMockett 06:01.2 +00:14.6 +02:00.0 84.066 K/H 59 103 Jorge Seman 00:36:17.7 +01:55.4  +0:11:57.6 79.537 K/H
60 103 Jorge Seman 06:01.2 +00:00.0 +02:00.0 84.066 K/H 60 109 Alberto Rodriguez 00:36:17.7  +00:00.0 +0:11:57.6 79.537 K/H
61 109 Alberto Rodriguez 06:01.2 +00:00.0 +02:00.0 84.066 K/H 61 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:36:17.7  +00:00.0 +0:11:57.6 79.537 KH
62 115 Hilaire Damiron 06:01.2 +00:00.0 +02:00.0 84.066 K/H 62 298 Bob Sirna 00:38:37.8  +02:20.1  +0:14:17.7 74.733 KH
63 398 Adrian Ramirez 06:31.9  +00:30.7  +02:30.7 77.418 KH 63 398 Adrian Ramirez 00:38:45.5  +00:07.7 +0:14:25.4 74.476 KH
64 222 Edward Hugo 06:36.9 +00:05.0 +02:35.7 76.443 K/H 64 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:39:26.9  +00:41.4 +0:15:06.8 73.186 K/H
65 291 Juan de Luna 06:39.8 +00:02.9  +02:38.6 75.870 K/H 65 222 Edward Hugo 00:40:01.4  +00:34.5 +0:15:41.3 72.150 K/H
66 258 Miguel Garza 06:46.6  +00:06.8  +02:45.4 74.565 K/H 66 291 Juan de Luna 00:40:42.3  +00:40.9 +0:16:22.2 70.939 K/H
67 327 Pascual Piccolo 06:47.9  +00:01.3 +02:46.7 74.382 K/H 67 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:40:59.4  +00:17.1  +0:16:39.3 70.448 K/H
68 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 06:47.9 +00:00.0 +02:46.7 74.382 K/H 68 258 Miguel Garza 00:42:34.8  +01:35.3  +0:18:14.6 67.801 K/H
69 496 Harry Luchtan 06:53.7 +00:05.8 +02:52.5 73.304 K/H 69 342 Jose Salamanca 00:59:30.7 +16:56.0 +0:35:10.6 48.511 K/H
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